

# Department of Education REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS

REGION VII – CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL



### **AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL**

CONTROL NO:

1103

REGION: VII

BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Division Of Negros Oriental

Date of Filing	September 8, 2022
NAME	MARIANNE MAE M. RAAGAS
Permanent Station	Division Office
Purpose of Travel	Render nursing services; monitor Ok sa DepEd program implementation.
Activity Organized/ Sponsored By	DepEd, Division of Negros Oriental
Period Covered (Inclusive of Travel Time)	September 9, 2022- Alagasihan ES
Please Check	■ Official Business ☐ Official Time
Venue/Destination	Mabinay District III
Expenses Covered	Travel and Incidental Expenses (subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE

Recommending Approval:

Approved:

Marly

RACHEL B. PICARDAL EdD
SGOD, Chief Education Supervisor

SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V Schools Division Superintendent

rvisor

Date: 91822

Date: SEP 0 8 2022

AND TOP ED CO.

Address: Kagawasan Avenue, Capitol Area, Daro, Dumaguete City

Telephone Nos.: (035)225-2838 / 225-2376 / 422-7644 Email Address: negros.oriental@deped.gov.ph



# Department of Education REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS

REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL



## **AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL**

CONTROL NO:

103

REGION: VII

BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Division Of Negros Oriental

Date of Filing	September 8, 2022
NAME	ESAN VAL CABRERA, ALEXANDRIA RUPERTO
Permanent Station	Division Office
Purpose of Travel	Render nursing services; monitor Ok sa DepEd program implementation.
Activity Organized/	
Sponsored By	DepEd, Division of Negros Oriental
Period Covered	
(Inclusive of Travel	
Time)	September 9, 2022- Bindoy CES
Please Check	Official Business Official Time
Venue/Destination	Bindoy CES
Expenses Covered	Travel and Incidental Expenses (subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE

Recommending Approval:

Approved:

RACHEL B. PICARDAL EdD

SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V Schools Division Superintendent

Mouly

SGOD, Chief Education Supervisor

al-1

Date: SEP 0 8 2022

Date: 9/8/22



Address: Kagawasan Avenue, Capitol Area, Daro, Dumaguete City

Telephone Nos.: (035)225-2838 / 225-2376 / 422-7644

Email Address: negros.oriental@deped.gov.ph



# Department of Education

REGION VII – CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL



### **AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL**

CONTROL NO:

1103

REGION: VII

BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Division Of Negros Oriental

September 8, 2022
ESAN VAL CABRERA, ALEXANDRIA RUPERTO
Division Office
Render nursing services; monitor Ok sa DepEd program implementation.
DepEd, Division of Negros Oriental
September 12-14, 16, 2022- Tayasan NHS, Linao ES, Bago ES, Bago HS September 19-21, 23- Guincalaban ES, Jilabangan ES, Pinalubngan ES, Pinalubngan HS September 26-28, 30- Lamigan ES, Banban ES, Tibyawan ES, Tambo ES.
■ Official Business ☐ Official Time
Tayasan NHS, Linao ES, Bago ES, Bago HS, Guincalaban ES, Jilabangan ES, Pinalubngan ES, Pinalubngan HS, Lamigan ES, Banban ES, Tibyawan ES, Tambo ES.
Travel and Incidental Expenses (subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)
Division MOOE

Recommending Approval:

Approved:

Manha.

RACHEL B. PICARDAL EdD

SGOD, Chief Education Supervisor

SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V Schools Division Superintendent

Date:

982

Date: SEP 0 8 2022



Address: Kagawasan Avenue, Capitol Area, Daro, Dumaguete City

Telephone Nos.: (035)225-2838 / 225-2376 / 422-7644

Email Address: negros.oriental@deped.gov.ph



# Department of Education

REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL



### **AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL**

CONTROL NO:

1103

REGION: VII

BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Division Of Negros Oriental

September 8, 2022
Blanche Dela Torre
Division Office
To render health care services to teaching and non-teaching personnel.
DepEd, Division of Negros Oriental
September 9, 2022- Abis CS September 12-16, 2022- Hagtu ES, Dahile ES, Division Office, Pandanon ES, Basakan ES
Official Business Official Time
Hagtu ES, Dahile ES, Division Office, Pandanon ES, Basakan ES
Travel and Incidental Expenses (subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)
Division MOOE

Recommending Approval:

Approved:

Marlin SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V

Schools Division Superintendent

RACHEL B. PICARDAL EdD SGOD, Chief Education Supervisor

Date:

9 9 22

Date: SEP 0 8 2022

Address: Kagawasan Avenue, Capitol Area, Daro, Dumaguete City

Telephone Nos.: (035)225-2838 / 225-2376 / 422-7644 Email Address: negros.oriental@deped.gov.ph



# Department of Education

REGION VII – CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL



## **AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL**

CONTROL NO:

1103

REGION: VII

BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Division Of Negros Oriental

Date of Filing	September 8, 2022
NAME	Marivic Init
Permanent Station	Division Office
Purpose of Travel	To render dental services to pupils.
Activity Organized/ Sponsored By	DepEd, Division of Negros Oriental
Period Covered (Inclusive of Travel Time)	September 21 & 23, 2022- Catipon ES
Please Check	Official Business Official Time
Venue/Destination	Catipon ES, Siaton District IV
Expenses Covered	Travel and Incidental Expenses (subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE

Recommending Approval:

Date: SEP 0 8 2022

Approved:

Manlin

RACHEL B. PICARDAL EdD

SGOD, Chief Education Supervisor

SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V Schools Division Superintendent

Date:\_

9/9/22



Address: Kagawasan Avenue, Capitol Area, Daro, Dumaguete City

Telephone Nos.: (035)225-2838 / 225-2376 / 422-7644 Email Address: negros.oriental@deped.gov.ph



## Department of Education

REGION VII – CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL



# **AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL**

CONTROL NO:

1103

REGION: VII

BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Division Of Negros Oriental

Date of Filing	September 8, 2022
NAME	Melanie Mae Austero, Deanne Beth Manaban, Janet Gaddi
Permanent Station	Division Office
Purpose of Travel	SBFP milk monitoring
Activity Organized/	
Sponsored By	DepEd, Division of Negros Oriental
Period Covered	
(Inclusive of Travel	
Time)	September 9, 2022- Pio Macahig Memorial Central School
Please Check	■ Official Business ☐ Official Time
Venue/Destination	Pio Macahig Memorial Central School
Expenses Covered	Travel and Incidental Expenses
	(subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)
Fund Source	
(Pap Code/)	Division MOOE

Recommending Approval:

Approved:

Manling

RACHEL B. PICARDAL EdD
SGOD, Chief Education Supervisor

SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V Schools Division Superintendent

Date: 9

9/9/22

Date: SEP 0 8 2022

OF AEGROS OF

Address: Kagawasan Avenue, Capitol Area, Daro, Dumaguete City

Telephone Nos.: (035)225-2838 / 225-2376 / 422-7644

Email Address: negros.oriental@deped.gov.ph